KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ORIGINAL OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION ORIGINAL A WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

5/24/2010 KCC WICHITA

Operator: License # 32825	API No. 15 - 077-21670-00-00
Name: Pioneer Exploration, LLC	County: Harper
Address: 15603 Kuykendahl Suite 200	W2 _NE _SE _SE Sec. 29 Twp. 31 S. R. 9 East ✓ West
City/State/Zip: Houston, Texas 77090	990 feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
	580 feet from 7 W (circle one) Line of Section
Bomy H Forma	
Phone: (281) 893-9400 x.239 CONFIDENTIAL	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Vision	Lease Name: Dirks Well #: 4
License: 34190	Field Name: Spivey-Grabs-Basil
Wellsite Geologist: Sean Deenihan	Producing Formation: Mississippi
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 1624 Kelly Bushing: 1631
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4605 Plug Back Total Depth: 4573
✓ Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 265 Feet
✓ Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth setFeet If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth to w/sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reservice)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Lease Name: License No.:
03/12/2010 03/27/2010 04/06/2010	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	nonths if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulat herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature:	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Engineer Date: 5/18/10	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19day of May.	If Denied, Yes Date:
, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Wireline Log Received
20_10	Geologist Report Received RECEIVED
Notary Public: Kamed Ferfand	UIC Distribution MAY 2 4 2003
	SH PERSAUD ISSION EXPIRES

September 10, 2012

Side Two

	1 11						
Operator Name, Pio	neer Exploration; LLC		Lease Nam	Dirks	7 Jan 1981 a	Wéll #: <u>4</u>	
Operator Name:	31 0 0 9					Well #:	• ;
INSTRUCTIONS: S	Show important tops a	nd base of formations p	County: Ha	ail all cores. Repo	ort all final copies	of drill stems t	ests giving interval
tested, time tool ope	en and closed, flowing	and shut-in pressures,	whether shut-in	pressure reache	d static level, hyd	rostatic pressu	res, bottom hole
Electric Wireline Loc	ecovery, and flow rates as surveved. Attach fi	s if gas to surface test, a nal geological well site	along with final o report	chart(s). Attach e	xtra sheet if more	space is need	led. Attach copy of a
	go da royda. ratada m	nai geologicai well dite	Toport.				
Drill Stem Tests Take		Yes 🗸 No	[✓ Log Forma	ation (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Ge	eological Survey	☐ Yes 🗸 No	I	lame eebner	i.	Top	Datum
Cores Taken	· ·	☐ Yes ✓ No		ansing		3532 3704	-1901 -2073
Electric Log Run		✓ Yes No		tark Shale		4142	
(Submit Copy)				herokee Shale			-2511
List All E. Logs Run:	:					4370 4408	-2739 2777
CNII (CDI ME	I DU ODI		IV	ississippian		4400	-2777
CNL/CDL ME	L, DIL, CBL						
		CASING Report all strings set-		New Used	etion etc		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing	Weight	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
Surface	12-1/4"	Set (In O.D.) 8-5/8"	Lbs. / Ft.	Depth 265	Cement 60/40 poz	Used 175	Additives 3% cc w/ 1/4# Cellflak
Production :	N 7-7/8" \ \	4-1/2"	10.5	4600	AA2	195	5% salt, 1/4#Cellflake
***	C. R. I. Park				7 (2	100	
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / S	SQUEEZE RECOR	ın		
Purpose:	Depth	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used			Percent Additive	•
Perforate	Top Bottom	- Type of comen	"Odoka Osea		Type and	reicent Additive	5
Protect Casing Plug Back TD						-	
Plug Off Zone					****		
	1						
Shots Per Foot		N RECORD - Bridge Plug ootage of Each Interval Per			acture, Shot, Cemer Amount and Kind of M		rd Depth
4	4424-36			1000 Gals 15	5% HCL		4424-4436
4	4424-36			Frac'd w/ 27,	000 lbs Sand 35	1 bbls of Fluid	4424-4436
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
TUBING RECORD 2-3	Size 3/8" 4	Set At 1460	Packer At	Liner Run	∏Yes ✓ No)	
	d Production, SWD or En		hod	wing Pump			er (Explain)
Estimated Production	Oil B	bls. Gas				Gas-Oil Ratio	
Per 24 Hours	85	200	20			353	Gravity 20
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF CO			· Production Inte			
Vented ✓ Sold				_	-		•
لسنسا استسا	Used on Lease Used on Lease	Open Hole Other (Speci	✓ Perf.	」Dually Comp.	Commingled _		
		61"	1975 1970 (1977) - 17 19 19 19				
	٠, .		34.607 34.4				



PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

INVOICE DATE CUST NO PAGE 03/16/2010 1003241 1 of 1 INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90268863

KC¢

CONFIDENTIAL

2,733.59

2,798.64

65.05

MAY 1 9 2010

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B PIONEER EXPLORATION LTD

I PO Box: 38

L SPIVEY

KS US

67142

o ATTN:

LOCATION

COUNTY STATE

LEASE NAME

JOB DESCRIPTION

Harper

, SUB TOTAL

INVOICE TOTAL

TAX

Dirks 4

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TE	RMS	DUE I	DATE
40160624	19905			•	Net -	30 days	04/15	/2010
			QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE	AMOUNT
For Service Dates	: 03/13/2010 to 03	3/13/2010						
0040160624							·	
171801653A Cem CNW-8 5/8" Surfa	nent-New Well Casing/Pi ce	03/13/2010	:					
Cement			175.00	EA		5.40		945.01
60/40 POZ			41.00	EA		1.66		68.26
Additives			41.00	LA		1.00		
Cello-flake Calcium Chloride			453.00	EA		0.47		214.04
Calcium Chloride						İ		
Cement Float Equi	pment		1.00	EA		72.00		72.0
Wooden Cement F	lug		100.00			3.15		315.0
Mileage			100.00	MI		3.10		,
Heavy Equipment	Mileage		378.00	MI		0.72		272.1
Mileage	utioner Charges		370.00	IVII				
Proppant & Bulk D	envery Charges		175.00	МІ		0.63		110.3
Mileage Blending & Mixing	Service Charge	•						
Pickup	Oct vice on ange		50.00	HR		1.91	1	95.6
**	ge-Pickups, Vans & Cars	1						
Pump Charge-Hou	rly		1.00	HR	ľ	450.00		450.0
Depth Charge; 0-5	500'					440.50		112.5
Cementing Head v			1.00	EA	i	112.50		112.3
Plug Container Uti	lization Charge		1.00			78.75		- 78.7
Supervisor			1.00	HR		70.70		,
Service Superviso	r					RECI	EIVED	
							l	
						MAY 2	4 2010	
				i.		KCC W	ICHITA	
		·		*				
PLEASE REMIT	TO: S	END OTHER CORRE	PONDENCE T) 'O:			1	DUS

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903

DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 10460
MIDLAND, TX 79702

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

KCC MAY 1 9 2010 CC 40150 364 FIELD SERVICE TICKET CONFIDENTIAL 1653 1718

SIGNED:

	JRE PUM	PING & WIRELINE	29-3	315-	9W		DATE TICKET NO			
DATE OF 3-13-	10	DISTRICT Pratt	- Iran	595	WENT (1)	OLD	PROD INJ WDW	□ CUS ORD	TOMER ER NO.:	
CUSTOMER Pior	Explorati		LEASE D	irte	5	· V	VELL NO. 4			
ADDRESS			COUNTY	larp	er state	trans	595			
CITY	STATE		SERVICE CREW C. Messich: C. Vegtch: M. Nall							
AUTHORIZED BY					JOB TYPE: C.N.W Surface					
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED 3.	- 12-LO	AM STIME	
19,866	.5						ARRIVED AT JOB 3	-12:10	£ 9:00	
19.903-19.905	. 5						START OPERATION 3	-13-10	AP 1:15	
11,703-11,903	. 5					-	FINISH OPERATION	1 (98P 1:30	
19.832-21.010	.5						RELEASED 3-	13-10	@Pa:15	
							MILES FROM STATION TO	O WELL	50	

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered). The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEM/PRICE REF. NO MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED QUANTITY UNIT **UNIT PRICE** \$ AMOUNT Poz Cement 103 SIT 2100 00 5 CC102 70 65 Wooden Plug, 85/8' CF 153 60 ea 00 Heavy Equipment Mileage Bulk Delivery Picktup Mileage 700 100 00 M_1 604 378 80 t m 50 Μi 240 Blending and Mixing Service 203 Service Supervisor 200 Cement Pump: 0-500 Feet 504 Plug Container Sh 60 60 ea 000 ea 60 250 00 ea SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: ENVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ MATERIALS %TAX ON \$ TOTAL MAY 2 4 2010

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE Janeuro R. M. esold	THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:	<u>Σος ε</u>	L	BADILLO
FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO	(WELL OWNER O	PERATOR C	CONTRAC	CTOR OR AGENT)

KCC WICHITA



KCC MAY 1 9 2010 CONFIDENTIAL TREATMENT REPORTS



			,					11 150				10.100		
Costomer 1010	er E)	rplore	ation	Lease No	١.		0		Date -	7	_1	\overline{Z}	_ /	$1 \bigcirc$
Lease Di	rks			Well # L	-					\bigcup		\sim		
Field Order #		Prat	r.ka	n595		8	2316. Dept	266Fee	County	Ha	rpe	<u> </u>	Stat	<u>ansas</u>
Type Job	N.W	Sur	face				Formation	The second secon		2016-33-2	Tedath	escriptions	-9	W
	E DATA	PER	FORATIN	E EATA	elnt.		USED		· . T	REA	IMENT	RESUME		4,
Casilal Size	Tubing Siz			755	Affects	TS 60	0/40 F	oz wi	PATE	PRE	SS	ISIP		
200 Fee	Depth	From	Ð	8 Ge	. Date	38 Cal	ciun Ch	Maxide	2	5Lb	1.1sk	Cell f	late	e
Volume P1	Volume	From	To	14.71	0.	1 Gal.	5.716	all/sh		1.2	5 CU.F	10.Mins	T	
Max Bress P.	Max Press	From	To	<u> </u>	Felker	,		Avg				15 Min.		<u> </u>
Connection Up Co	on Annulus V	8 r From	. To	<u> </u>				HHP Used			•	Annulus I		re
25 Fee	Packer De	1 From	To		Flus	1017	ol. Fres	Gastyolut		7 T. W.		Total Loa	or laker	
Customer Rep	presentative	1ilo			n Mana	Dc	Ivid Sa	ott	Frea	are	ence	R.Me	รร	ct
Service Units	19,866	19,903	19,909		. 14	31,010	1		ļ				\longrightarrow	
Driver Names M	essida		atch	/	Vall									
-	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. P			Rate				1	ce Log			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
6:00			Cem	ente	ra	nd Fl	pat Eq	nibwei	ntc	<u>on l</u>	ocat			
9:00	11.	~ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \					on and		<u>1 te</u>	<u> </u>	- 5-11	ting.		- }
0:30	Vision	Drilli	Ing st	art te	9 ru	n60	fints ne	wd3	<u>Lp.1</u>	<u> </u>	85%°	casin		
12:00						<u></u>	Casi	1	vell,		rent	1 ()		Minute
1:15	300					5	Start	<u>trest</u>	,	ite	1	/ - / -		
1.0.0			4	0			Diari	Mixing			<u>acts</u>		<u> </u>	DZ Ceme
1:25	-0-		7	<u> </u>			1	pumpi					169	<u>se</u>
1:30	250					5	1 _				Wel	i. place 1	neut	
1:35	350		11	$\overline{}$		<u> </u>	Start	down.					<u>15111</u>	
1, 20	330							lated 1					the	oit.
								up pum				neni i	1 110	PIII
***************************************							Tobo	Comple	te.	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>
							Than	tr You.	<u>, _,</u>					
								ice. Ch						
									D r	Act as	71			
			<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·					VED			,, <u>.</u>
			<u> </u>				<u> </u>		MA	7 2 4	2010			
		<u> </u>	,						(()	Wir	CHITA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			 							AAIC	71 II I P	}		
S SELECT		A		~ 0 × 0		ir Mad	 67124-86	12 7/1920	V-52	MIG 1		e de la constante	37 <i>6</i> 1	50000
	Malan		rate (week l		11.17.57	A LACINO	15.4.7.5. 7.	U. J.		AL WIFE		Y	



PAGE	CEST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	TuU3241	03/29/2010

INVOICE NUMBER

1717 - 90278124

Liberal

(620) 624-2277

B PIONEER EXPLORATION LTD

I PO Box: 38

L SPIVEY

KS US

o ATTN:

67142

J LEASE NAME

Dirks #4

KCC

LOCATION

COUNTY

Harper

MAY 1 9 2010

STATE

KS

I

JOB DESCRIPTION

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40165083	27462				Net - 30 days	04/28/2010
0040165083	es: 03/28/2010 to Cement-New Well Casiring		ОТĀ	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
Guide Shoe - R Insert Float Val Turbolizer - 4 1 CS-1L Mud Flush Heavy Equipmer Blending & Mixi	ment Plug - 4 1/2" legular - 4 1/2" ve - 4 1/2" //2" Int Mileage Ing Service Charge ulk Delivery Charge 4001' - 5000' Charge Van Mileage	RECEIVED MAY 2 4 2010 KCC WICHIT	1.00	ĒΑ	5.76 8.16 1.78 0.24 2.88 2.47 38.40 108.00 96.00 40.80 16.80 0.41 3.36 0.67 0.77 1,209.64 120.00 2.04 84.00	144.01 1,591.27 87.03 257.29 264.97 341.15 38.4 108.0 96.0 244.8 67.20 206.41 336.0 147.8 395.5 1,209.6 120.0 84.00
	ACCOUNT # WELL NAME AFE #	APPROVED	יים אינובים מיים אינובים מיים אינובים		APR - 5 2010	

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460
DALLAS, TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL

TAX

INVOICE TOTAL

5,841.57 156.84

5,998.41

ENERGY SERVICES

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

1700 S. Country Estates Rd. P.O. Box 129
Liberal, Kansas 67905

Phone 620-624-2277

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

MAY 1 9 2010 TICKET NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

JOB 32	4/10 1	DISTRICT / /			WELL D	WELL .	PROD [INJ	□ WDW □	CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER	Dioneer	Expl.			LEASE D	irka	·		WELL NO	1/
ADDRESS					COUNTY 1	1000	NO C	STATE (7,	
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CR	REW ()	and Do	Joseph To	<u></u>	
AUTHORIZED B	BY TUCE	Davis	TOB		JOB TYPE:	///¬	L	MDY 1, 3C	272	
EQUIPMENT		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUI	PMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	50 -/ 5	AVE. AM 1	TIME :
19907	10						ARRIVED AT		7/10 00 7	2
20.112							START OPER	$ \mathcal{A} < \alpha$	10 PM / 10	<u>05</u>
0111166	10	·	 -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			FINISH OPER		AM AM AM	46
104 74	10		 -				RELEASED	IATION		
19443	10							STATION TO W	AM PM	
become a part of th	Is authorized to e	TRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract as an agree of and only those terms and contract the written consent of an office	ent of the cust anditions anne	stomer. As :	such, the unders	igned agre of this do	ees and acknowle cument. No additi	-daga shas shi	ms and/or condition	ons sha
REF. NO.	N	IATERIAL, EQUIPMENT A	ND SERVIC	CES USE	D	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOU	NT
CK 102	60/40	POZ				SK	25		300	رل
(P/05)	77-2	incut				5K	195		33/5	ده
7003	27-11	- L A			- 4	941	119		140	90
P 11	Engli					10	71		181	<u> </u>
7 17	Comput	Ficializa I	2001	COA		HE	1072		536	3)
10115	1-CILI	T CTIDI I	W.C.W.			16	134		<u>55.2</u> 7/0	70
CC 5	Mich	Flish	. /			201	700		430	
1F107	TOOP	War Plus	1/12		W.	56	7		30	
CF250	Guide	JUNC 41/2	\		1 100	2a	1		225	
CF1450	Flappo	C FLIDO FLOGE	+ Value	0 41	12 V	@			200	درا
F1650	Jucho	LIZOND, 41/	7			ea	6		510	دن
FIDE	HOUGH	Cenclen	u la	90	····	m	100		700	Q.)
J 290	Diago.	LACE TIVING	3 Cha	repe		\mathcal{U}_{Δ}	220		308	(1)
1000	TOUR !	remember	May 50			1	300 S	5-tm	824	02
	MACHE	inginge 400	JI to	<u>-00</u>	<u> </u>		4hr		25>2	ارز ا
F100	FLOGIC	ontainer				CA	1		250	زين
7002	<u> Picko</u>	D VY Cocge				m	20		212	<u> </u>
	-30 4 DI	a sym	14-27			Ca			175	<u>دری :</u>
CHE	MICAL / ACID DA	TA:						SUB TOTAL	ررراا	d_{D}
	LINIOAE7 AGID DA	REGE	:IVED	CERV	ICE & EQUIPA	AFNIT	0/711		5,841,	<u>7</u> 7
			- A040	MATE		/ICIN I	%TAX		 	┿-
	- -	MAY 4	in Juan				/01AX	TOTAL		
······································		1/00 14	//CLUTA	i.				IOIAI	-	
	^	, RUL W	/ICHITA	•					1	1
SERVICE REPRESENTATIVI		LINE TI	HE ABOVE	MATERIA Y CUSTC	AL AND SERVI	ICE CEIVED	BY:X Ra	hat Us		

FIELD SERVICE OFFIER NO.



MAY 1 9 2010

TREATMENT REPORT

	5) 50		O 15, 2.1.	-,		MAY 1 3	- 4				
Customer	oneer T	Exolor	Lease N		.	CONFIC	ENTIN	Date 2	100	10	
Lease Did	-15		Well # 2	4	* . * .	00.		9	128	110	
Field Order #		Libera	Į.		Casing 4	/フ Depth	05'	County +	arper	S	tate
Type Job 4	1/z" La	Betrin	- 1 .	2		Formation			Legal	Description 9	
PIPE	E DATA	PERF	ORATING DAT	A	FLUID U	ISED		TRE	ATMENT	RESUME	
Casing Size	Tubing Siz	e Shots/F	t	1	955x F	HA-Z	5%	平 引	E36 4	J. 75	Go Carlot
D991262	Depth	From	То	1	12/24 Coll4	late (a	M95#	1,43	affe	5 Min. 57	gallst
Volume D	Volume	From	То	F	554 6	0/40	Min (0/3/	5#	10 Min.	
Max Press	Max Press	From	То	. /	1948 culy	Isk 1	137	ze V 5	K	15 Min.	
Wei Connection	on Annulus V	ol. From	То				HHP Used			Annulus Pres	sure
Plug Depth	Packer De	pth From	То	F	-lush Kesh		Gas Volum	18		Total Load	•
Customer Rep	presentative		Stat	HOTOM	anagory E	Bennet	<i>f</i>	Treate	Mac	Hine	
Service Units	19902		27462		19878	19483					
Driver Names	C. HINE		R. Cox		J. Mai	tinez					
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pumped	****	Rate		¥.076	Se	ervice Log		
01:05	î e			<u> </u>		onl	DC 1 3	pot	truck	S, Euto	ti Water
					:	RigU	0	<i>1</i> ·			
* *				<u> </u>		,	, - ,, ,,,			ge ^r	
07:15				<u> </u>		Break	Cir	ζ,			
08:46				ļ		PSI	test	<u>.</u>		•	
28:49	240	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	20		1.9	PUMP	Kel	+121			•
56:53	250		109	<u> </u>	11.9	Low	> VYIL	cl f1	USh		
X 56	750	- 1 	3	-	4.9	Puny) HZ/) 5pg	CCC		
<u> 38.54</u>	250		0		4,9	Star	a mi	LEVIC	AA	7016	, 77
39,14	<u>'</u>		50_	 	4,9	Fine	NYM.	WIM	7	- 14 A	1 /
9.17	<i>U</i>		:*•	╄		LYDI) Kir	4,0	loar,) purpy	11165
24	()			╁	4/8	Star	+ 121	26)	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
9130	CAR VIII	1	172	+		DUA	URA	<u>u</u>	-		
7.4	500-11U) ·	73	+/-			AND	<u>() ~) </u>	Mic	1/00/	/ -
4.92	1100-0		***	╁		Rele	-acy	<u> </u>	<u>~/(4</u>	e West	
2717		v .	05050 /50			1)/ 510		JW			
1171			RECEIVED		p ^r	TAL		The state of the s	7		
<i>y.UU</i>			MAY 2 4 7	1300	·	<u> </u>	JOYV	HU.	1/		·
			MGO WICH	TA		Than	EL	100)('L	adja	eu)
				_		· · ·		1	$\overline{}$		
										•	